:.9 Valerbanen

antidoping.no

Miljgfyrtarn

Lukket Trening SMCK
Trening Valerbanen 2,262 km ._._.
Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 25.04.2016 20:00 . ......

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 20:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:16.987 +3.432 20:27:11.272
(9) Audun Gundersen 3 1:15.416 +1.861 20:28:26.688
1 1:08.740 12557 20:03:48.646 4 1:19.505 +5.950 20:29:46.193
2 1:07.708 +1.525 20:04:56.354 5 1:17.139 +3.584 20:31:08.332
3 1:07.886 +1.703 20:06:04.240 6 1:16.400 +2.845 20:32:19.732
4 2:47.034 +1:40.851 20:08:51.274 7 1:13.613 +0.058 20:33:33.345
5 1:07.777 +1.594 20:09:59.051 8 1:15.000 +1.445 20:34:48.345
6 1:07.579 +1.396 20:11:06.630 9 1:13.834 +0.279 20:36:02.179
7 1:07.661 11478 20:12:14.291 10 20:37:15.734
8 1:07.541 +1.358 20:13:21.832
9 1:06.857 +0.674 20:14:28.689
10 1:06.940 +0.757 20:15:35.629
1 1:06.455 +0.272 20:16:42.084
12 20:17:48.267
(40) Bastian Nordhagen Sagen
1 1:08.090 +1.045 20:03:50.173
2 20:04:57.218
3 1:07.474 +0.429 20:06:04.692
4 1:09.439 +2.394 20:07:14.131
5 1:09.347 +2.302 20:08:23.478
6 1:09.464 +2.419 20:09:32.942
7 1:08.766 +1.721 20:10:41.708
8 1:09.028 +1.983 20:11:50.736
9 1:09.533 +2.488 20:13:00.269
10 1:08.348 +1.303 20:14:08.617
11 1:08.131 +1.086 20:15:16.748
12 1:07.929 +0.884 20:16:24.677
13 1:09.313 +2.268 20:17:33.990
(13) Marius Sjerengen
1 1:12.955 +4.929 20:02:51.581
2 1:11.363 +3.337 20:04:02.944
3 1:13.724 +5.698 20:05:16.668
4 1:12.363 +4.337 20:06:29.031
5 3:17.999 +2:09.973 20:09:47.030
6 1:09.820 +1.794 20:10:56.850
7 1:09.694 +1.668 20:12:06.544
8 1:09.156 +1.130 20:13:15.700
9 1:12.177 +4.151 20:14:27.877
10 1:08.729 +0.703 20:15:36.606
11 20:16:44.632
(161) Per Harry Nordhagen
1 1:09.292 +0.648 20:04:02.272
2 1:11.513 +2.869 20:05:13.785
3 3:14.205 +2:05.561 20:08:27.990
4 20:09:36.634
5 1:12.567 +3.923 20:10:49.201
6 1:09.770 +1.126 20:11:58.971
7 1:24.970 +16.326 20:13:23.941
(2) Rolf Holmlund
1 1:14.408 +3.720 20:06:30.877
2 1:13.363 +2.675 20:07:44.240
3 1:12.326 +1.638 20:08:56.566
4 1:11.807 +1.119 20:10:08.373
5 1:11.562 +0.874 20:11:19.935
6 1:11.194 +0.506 20:12:31.129
7 1:11.714 +1.026 20:13:42.843
8 1:11.563 +0.875 20:14:54.406
9 20:16:05.094
10 1:11.342 +0.654 20:17:16.436
(666) Jo Seetre
1 1:18.602 +5.047 20:25:54.285
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
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